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Wed. Oct. 18 
Americas Fall Invitational @ Lone Star 
Americas, El Dorado, Pebble Hills, 
Socorro, Eastlake, Montwood, 
Coronado, Burges, Eastwood 
 

Fri. – Sat. Oct. 20-21 
West Texas Boys Classic @ Odessa 
Coronado  
 

Wed. Oct. 25 
Pebble Hills Annual @ Horizon Golf 
Club 
Americas Montwood El Dorado, Socorro, 
Eastlake, Pebble Hills, Hanks, Horizon, 
Parkland 
 

Fri. – Sat. Oct. 27-28 
Matt Hicks Paso Del Norte @ Lone Star 
Franklin, Coronado, Eastwood, 
Cathedral, Midland Lee, Odessa, 
Permian, San Angelo, Snyder, Lubbock, 
Lubbock Coronado, Cooper, Monterrey, 
Del Valle 
 

Thurs-Fri. Nov. 9-10 
Veterans Day Boy/Girl Mixed @ Painted 
Dunes/Ascarate 
Franklin, Coronado, Eastwood, 
Cathedral, Loretto 
 

Mon. Nov. 13 
Bowie Boys Invitational @ Ascarate 
All 1-5A, 2-5A, Fabens, Clint, Mt. View, 
Coronado, Franklin, Pebble Hills, 
Montwood, Socorro 
 

Thurs. Nov. 16 
El Paso High School two man/two ladies 
scramble @ Ascarate 
El Paso, Irvin, Burges, Coronado, 
Horizon, Austin, Mt. View, Jefferson, El 
Dorado, Parkland, Bel Air, Clint 
 

Fri. Nov. 17 
Irvin Boys Invitational @ Underwood 
(Sunrise) 
All 1-5A, All 2-5A, All 1-6A, Cathedral  
 

 
Mon. Nov. 27 
Riverside JV B/G Tournament @ 
Ascarate 
Riverside, Fabens, Clint, Parkland, 
Horizon, Coronado, Austin, Chapin, El 
Paso, Cathedral, Mt. View, Bel Air, 
Burges, Hanks, Del Valle, Ysleta, El 
Dorado 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 

Wed. Nov. 29 
Chapin Invitational  
@Underwood (Sunrise) 
Austin, Andress, Bowie, Burges,El Paso, 
Jefferson, Irvin Chapin, Riverside, 
Mountain View, Ysleta, Parkland, 
Horizon, Fabens 
 

Fri-Sat. Dec. 1-2 
Socorro/Eastlake Classic 
@Painted Dunes  
Socorro, Eastlake, El Dorado, Eastwood, 
Coronado, Americas, Montwood, Del 
Valle, Ysleta, Pebble Hills, Cathedral, 
Fabens, Bel Air, Jefferson 

 
Tues.-Wed. Jan. 16-17 
Clint/Mt. View Invitational @ Ascarate 
Clint, Mt. View, Jefferson, Fabens, Parkland, 
Eastwood, Bowie, Horizon, Chapin, El Paso, 

Austin, Burges, Hanks, Montwood, Canutillo, 
Del Valle, Ysleta 
 

Mon. Jan 22 
El Paso Tiger Tournament @ Ascarate 
All 1-5A, Bel Air, Canutillo, Cathedral, 
Clint, Coronado, Del Valle, Eastlake, El 
Dorado, Fabens, Hanks, Horizon, 
Montwood, Mt. View, Parkland, 
Americas,Riverside, Socorro, Ysleta, 
Pebble Hills,  
 

Fri. Feb. 2 
Jefferson HS Invitational @ Ascarate 
All 1-5A, Bel Air, Hanks, Riverside, Ysleta, 

Del Valle, Horizon, Parkland, Eastwood, 
Fabens, Coronado, Canutillo, Clint, Mt. View, 
Cathedral, El Dorado, Americas 

 

Tues. Feb. 13 
Dist. 1-5A Preview @ Underwood 

 
Wed. Feb. 14 
El Dorado Invitational @ Lone Star 
El Dorado, Americas, Eastwood, Coronado, 
Pebble Hills, Montwood, El Paso, Socorro, 

Eastlake, Del Valle 
 

Fri. Feb. 16 
Bobby Dunn Invitational @ Midland 
Coronado  

 
Tues. Feb. 20 
Fabens HS Golf Tournament @ 
Ascarate 
Fabens, Riverside, El Paso, Clint, 
Horizon, Parkland, Eastwood, Socorro, 
Austin, Chapin, Ysleta, Del Valle, Mt. 
View, Eastlake, Coronado, Cathedral  
 

Wed. Feb 21 
Americas Boys Spring Invitational @ 
Lone Star 
All SISD, Coronado, Eastwood, Bel Air, 
Del Valle, Hanks 
 
 
 

 
  

Mon. Feb. 26 
Cathedral Invitational @ Ascarate 
Cathedral, Jefferson, Bowie, Mt. View, 
Burges, El Paso, Chapin, Eastwood, 
Coronado, Ysleta, Clint 

 
Tues. Feb. 27 
Dist. 2-5A Preview 
Dist. 1-6A Preview 

 
Fri.-Sat.  Mar. 2-3 
Andrews Boys Classic @ Andrews 
Coronado, Cathedral, Eastwood, 
Andress, Del Valle 

 
Thurs. Mar. 8 
Montwood HS Invitational @ Ascarate 
All SISD, Coronado, Eastwood, Bel Air, 
Del Valle, Hanks, El Paso, Bowie, Mt. 
View,Horizon, Parkland, Clint, Chapin, 
Del Valle, Burges 
 

Tues. Mar. 20 
Andress HS Tournament @ Painted 
Dunes 
All 1-5A, Ysleta, Del Valle, Mt. view, 
Hanks, Coronado, Parkland, Pebble 
Hills, Horizon, Clint, Fabens, Bel Air, 
Canutillo,Cathedral, Montwood 
 

Wed. April 11 
District Certification 
1-5A @ Ascarate/Lone Star 
1-6A TBA 
 

Wed-Thurs. April 25-26 
Boys Regional Tournament  
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